
Sushi in Motion

Drinks menu
Sake
HAKUTSURU Ukiyoe Daiginjo
HAKUTSURU Ukiyoe Junmai 

$22
$20

Wines Glass Bottle

2019 D'Arenberg The 
Stump Jump White Blend

$9.9 $33

Beer
Asahi $9

Soft drinks
Coke
Coke Zero sugar
Diet Coke
Fanta
Sprite

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

Mount Franklin water $4.0
Light Sparkling water $4.0


